ADDRESS

14 Nottingham Rd
527 Salem St Unit 42
1100 Salem St Unit 22
10 Edward Ave

527 Salem St Unit 19
1100 Salem St Unit 54
14 Fernway

1100 Salem St Unit 3

BUYER

Joanna C. and Zachary H. Dearth

Holyoke L. and Joanne L. Whitney

Edward M. and Nancy Jenkins

Alexis M. Caruccio and Matthew R. Surette
Mark M Martin 2010 T and Kelly L. Marti
Alexa N. and Mario Forziati

Yuyu Li and Bo Peng

Kathleen R. Pignato

SELLER

Janet E. Long

Windsor Court LLC

Michael Silk

Klingenberg Mary Est and T Richard Cuffe
Anthony and Theresa M. Virgilio

Kenneth E. Powers

Edward L. and Rachel J. Leeds

Ellen and Nicholas Kostan

PRICE
$639,000
$1,175,000
$350,000
$440,000
$980,000
$349,900
$690,000
$265,000

TYPE

1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium

DATE OF SALE
05/18/2018
05/18/2018
05/22/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/25/2018
05/30/2018
05/31/2018



